
2024 – 2025 Diary Dates (Final term) 

 

 

Term Dates 2024 - 25 

Holiday Closing Date School re-opens for teaching 

Summer Half Term 2025 Friday 23rd May 2025 Tuesday 3rd June 2025 

Summer 2025 Friday 18th July 2025 Wednesday 3rd September 2025 

Professional Development Days when school is closed – Please note that these dates 

may differ from other schools. 

Monday 2nd June 2025 

Tuesday 2nd September 2025. 

Thursday 22nd May Y2 Y2 Class Assembly – with parents 2.30pm 

Week beginning 2nd June Y4 Multiplication Check 

Week beginning 9th June Y1 and some Y2 Phonics Check 

Monday 9th June Y3 Ancient Greeks Visitor 

Tuesday 10th June Y2 Outdoor Adventure Activity 

Monday 16th June Whole School Photographer – Classes and groups 

Tuesday 17th June Y2 Visit to South Shields 

Wednesday 18th June Y3 Cricket Skills Festival 

Wednesday 18th June Y5 Taster Day at Dene Academy 

Wednesday 18th June Brass Players Pit Echoes Brass Concert at St. Mary’s Church with parents 6.30-
8pm 

Thursday 19th June Y6 Transition 9 – 11am Pupils going to The Academy at Shotton Hall 

Friday 20th June Y6 NE Tour 

Monday 23rd June Y5 Water Safety Talk with Peterlee Fire Brigade 

Tuesday 24th June Y6 Transition day for pupils going to The Academy at Shotton Hall 

Tuesday 24th June Nursery Group A Transition Stay & Play 2-3pm with parents 

Tuesday 24th June - Termly Governing Body Meeting 

Wednesday 25th June Nursery Group B Transition Stay & Play 2-3pm with parents 

Wednesday 25th June Y6 Transition day for pupils going to The Academy at Shotton Hall 

Thursday 26th June Y5 Visit to Beamish 

Thursday 26th June Band East Durham showcase for band members – St. Mary’s Church 6-
8pm with parents 

Friday 27th June Nursery Group C Transition Stay & Play 2-3pm with parents 

Monday 30th June Y6 Prevention Carousel  

Tuesday 1st July Y6 Transition day for pupils going to Dene Academy 

Tuesday 1st July Y3 Hindu Workshop 

Tuesday 1st July Nursery Group A Transition 10am -12pm with lunch 

Wednesday 2nd July Nursery Group B Transition 10am -12pm with lunch 

Friday 4th July Nursery Group C Transition 10am -12pm with lunch 

Friday 4th July Whole School Sports afternoon - with parents 1.30pm 

Week beginning 7th July Whole School Health Week 

Tuesday 8th July Whole School Sponsored Summer Run 

Tuesday 15th July Reception Reception Assembly – with parents 2.30pm 

Thursday 17th July Y6 Y6 Leaver’s Assembly – with parents 2pm 

Friday 18th July Whole School Inflatable Fun and last day of term 


